Customer Snapshot



The Aspen Institute increases efficiency and expands financial reporting with Infor F9



## Facts at a glance

Product: Infor® F9 Industry: Public Sector Country: US

"Infor F9 has increased our efficiency in many areas. F9 is a great product and the Infor staff is a pleasure to work with."

> —Jennifer Jones, director of accounting, The Aspen Institute

## About the organization

The Aspen Institute is an educational and policy studies organization based in Washington, DC. Its mission is to foster leadership based on enduring values and to provide a nonpartisan venue for dealing with critical issues. The Institute has campuses in Aspen, Colorado, and on the Wye River on Maryland's Eastern Shore. It also maintains offices in New York City and has an international network of partners. The Aspen Institute offers seminars, young-leader fellowships worldwide, policy programs and public conferences and events. To learn more, visit www.aspeninstitute.org.

## Challenges

- Replace cumbersome method of designing new financial statements.
- Enable cell-based reporting.
- Simplify complicated process to create custom reports in a timely manner.
- Increase data analysis capabilities.
- Eliminate manual data-entry errors.

## Benefits

- Improved flexibility to create customized reports.
- Increased functionality to pull data and perform elaborate calculations.
- Expanded data analysis capabilities to analyze information and spot trends.
- Provided dynamic link from general ledger to Excel.
- Boosted operational efficiency.

"Our reporting functionality is so flexible with Infor F9, we can create any report we need. It even allows us to build 'what if' scenarios into our reporting. We use the product to pull data and perform elaborate calculations and allocations, and then reimport that data into our accounting system."

> —Jennifer Jones, director of accounting, The Aspen Institute

641 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10011 800-260-2640

infor.com

Copyright<sup>©</sup> 2014 Infor. All rights reserved. The word and design marks set forth herein are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Infor and/or related affiliates and subsidiaries. All other trademarks listed herein are the property of their respective owners. This document is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute a commitment to you in any way. The information, products and services described herein are subject to change at any time without notice. www.infor.com.